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NAME of Principal & SCL  

/ Site Contact
Email Office Phone

Principal, 
School 

Community 
Liaison or Site 

Contact (P, 
SCL or SC)

Site Contact's 
Title

Bonillas Frank Schiavone Frank.Schiavone@tusd1.org 520-225-6600 P

Bonillas Maria Ruiz Maria.RuizAcosta@tusd1.org 520-232-6600 SCL

Erickson Rachel Romero Rachel.Romero@tusd1.org 520-584-5000 P

Erickson Kelly Jungers Kelly.Jungers@tusd1.org 520-584-5000 SCL

Hudlow Eva Almonte Eva.Almonte@tusd1.org 520-731-4800 P

Hudlow Mayra Jauregui 520-731-4841 SC Teacher

Kellond Angela Schiavone Angela.Schiavone@tusd1.org 520-584-5100 P

Kellond 520-584-5149 SC

Myers Ganoung Megan Stefanek Megan.Stefanek@tusd1.org 520-584-6700 P

Myers Ganoung Diana Pitney Diana.Pitney@tusd1.org 520-584-6700 SCL

Sewell Eileen Gow 520-584-7200 P

Sewell Bonnie Mort Bonnie.Mort@tusd1.org 520-584-7200 SCL

Wheeler Dr. Rosalinda Rodriguez Rosalinda.Rodriguez@tusd1.org 520-584-5500 P

Wheeler Marissa Molina 520-584-5500 SC Social Worker

Whitmore Jennifer Figueroa Jennifer.Figueroa@tusd1.org 520-232-8000 P
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Whitmore Sawyer Scantlebury Sawyer.Scantlebury@tusd1.org SC Counselor

Booth-Fickett Liane Donovan Liane.Cunningham@tusd1.org 520-731-3800 P

Booth-Fickett Vivian Chilton Vivian.Chilton@tusd1.org 520-731-3800 SCL

Borman Brian Huss Brian.Huss@tusd1.org 520-584-4604 P

Borman Brandee Hudson Brandee.Hudson@tusd1.org 520-584-4600 SCL

Roberts-Naylor
Bernadette 
Rosthenhausler-Espinoza

Bernadette.RosthenhauslerEspinoza
@tusd1.org

520-584-6800 P

Roberts-Naylor Clarita Reyes Clarita.Reyes@tusd1.org 520-584-6800 SCL

Dodge Brenda Meneguin Brenda.Meneguin@tusd1.org 520-731-4100 P

Dodge Natasha Arvayo Natasha.Arvayo@tusd1.org 520-731-4105 SC
Dean of 
Students

Vail Joshua Peebles Joshua.Peebles@tusd1.org 520-584-5400 P

Vail Andrea Troy Andrea.Troy@tusd1.org 520-584-6800 SCL

Palo Verde Eric Brock Eric.Brock@tusd1.org 520-584-7000 P

Palo Verde Donna Walker Donna.Walker@tusd1.org 520-584-7503 SCL

Rincon Alissa Welch Alissa.Welch@tusd1.org 520-232-5604 P

Rincon
Michelle Callahan-
Dumont 

Michelle.Callahan@tusd1.org SC MTSS 

Rincon Jennifer Vasquez Jennifer.Vasquez@tusd1.org SC
College and 

Career 
Readiness

UHS Alberto Ranjel Alberto.Ranjel@tusd1.org 520-232-5900 P

UHS Martina Kimball Martina.Kimball@tusd1.org 520-232-5637 SC
Office 

Manager

Mary Meredith Judy Mitchell Judy.Mitchell@tusd1.org 520-232-8200 P

Mary Meredith Adam Soberg Adam.Soberg@tusd1.org 520-232-8200 SC
Student 
Success 

Specialist
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